
優勝　青木　一真　　（東海大）

二位　春木　貴人　　（東海大）

三位　梶　光汰　（東海大）

三位　東　成実　（双葉）
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塚 本 翔 太

( 札 東 )

( 双 葉 )

第
三
試
合
場

第
四
試
合
場

65

66

67

57

58

59

62

63

第
一
試
合
場

第
二
試
合
場

( 北 海 )

( 札 工 )

( 第 一 )

( 網 南 丘 )

板垣圭一郎

蓑 島 夢 翔

清 水 優 也

高 橋 悠 斗

牛 島 蓮

村 中 響

《個人戦組合せ表》

64

69

70

71

46

50

51

52

60

53

54

55

56

志賀健太郎

小 室 翔

元 木 勇 杏

本 井 琢 路

竹 田 浩 明

( 日 本 大 )

( 帯 南 商 )

( 紋 別 )

( 東 海 大 )

( 北 緑 陵 )

( 旭 大 )

髙 瀬 大 知

( 札 東 )

( 東 海 大 )

( 函 工 業 )

( 第 一 )

68

61

72

73

74

大 平 俊 介( 北 柏 陽 )

( 釧 湖 陵 )

( 日 本 大 )

( 函 中 部 )

( 帯 柏 葉 )

( 岩 緑 陵 )

( 旭 川 北 )

( 名 寄 )

( 恵 庭 南 )

( 函 中 部 )

( 旭 川 東 )

( 稚 大 谷 )

( 伊 達 )

( 日 本 大 )

上 田 竣 介

長 岡 礼 穏

( 東 海 大 )

( 伊 達 )

( 東 海 大 )

( 苫 工 )

( 双 葉 )

( 北 嶺 )

( 日 本 大 )

( 下 川 商 )

( 滝 川 )

( 旭 川 北 )

( 函 高 専 )

( 帯 柏 葉 )

( 日 本 大 )

( 釧 江 南 )

( 新 川 )

( 光 星 )

( 北 柏 陽 )

( 旭 川 東 )

吉 田 眞 弥

外 崎 容 司

舘 下 青 空

北 田 悠 樹

高 橋 大 生

中 村 優 斗

舘 本 裕 道

東 成 実

植 竹 優 喜

熊 田 隼 汰

柳 沼 優 希

( 双 葉 )

長谷川竜也

木 村 凌

( 武 修 館 )

( 厚 岸 翔 )

( 帯 工 )

( 恵 庭 南 )

( 日 本 大 )

39

49

48

47

40

41

42

( 道 栄 )藤 田 敬 太

遠 藤 凌

( 旭 大 )

( 北 海 )

( 標 茶 )

( 帯 柏 葉 )

桶 川 風 雅

梶 光 汰

田 丸 凌 伍

竹 田 健 人

松 岡 兼 進

髙 橋 龍 我

( 旭 大 )

( 厚 別 )

( 東 海 大 )

滝 沢 武 蔵

藤 島 稜 明

須佐健志朗

金 澤 裕 希

小 山 椎 名

( 北 緑 陵 )

( 函 工 業 )

43

44

45籠 尾 翔 太

( 旭 永 嶺 )

春 木 貴 人

小 川 泰 知

堺 澪

高 木 玲 皇 ( 恵 庭 南 )

白川正太呂

( 岩 東 )

成 田 龍 哉

工 藤 大 暉

関 舜 至

石 川 正 真

立 山 俊

原 子 諒 士

福 井 靖 晃

藤 井 健

堀 田 久 嗣

渡 辺 康 成

中 鉢 天 助

相 原 有 汰

大 江 崇 太

( 旭 永 嶺 )

( 札 東 )

加藤龍之介

清野麟太郎

青 木 一 真

後 藤 幸 汰

小 林 岳 飛

山 﨑 友 翔

吉 岡 拓 人

阿 部 錬 汰

寺 原 光 希

中 谷 隆 斗

本 井 慧 路

( 石 狩 南 )

( 函 有 斗 )

( 帯 柏 葉 )

( 苫 工 )坂 井 大 悟

黒 川 悠 吏

高 橋 凪 ( 函 中 部 )

犬 養 竣

( 厚 別 )

( 武 修 館 )
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【男子の部】
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